Fresno Emergency Medical Care Committee Roster
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Members

Borboa, John G.

VACANT

Reynolds, Kevin

Kestly, Jeffery S.

Richter, Brad

Krboyan, Gary K.

Bennink, Lynn

Kaups MD, Krista L

Binaski, John P.

Day, Shauna

Salvador, Michael

Position Name

Committee Member

Committee Member

Committee Member

Committee Member

Committee Member

Committee Member

RN with Emergency Department/Services experience

Fresno/Madera Medical Society

Central Valley Fire Chiefs Association

Hospital Council of Northern and Central California

Fresno/Madera Police Chiefs Association

01/12/2016

10/29/2013

08/08/2017

04/07/2015

01/31/2017

01/06/2015

01/31/2017

08/08/2017

09/13/2016

05/08/2018

03/07/2017

01/07/2019

01/03/2017

01/04/2021

01/07/2019

01/04/2021

01/07/2019

01/04/2021

01/07/2019

01/07/2019

01/04/2021

01/04/2021

Appointed Date Term Expires Appointed By

District 1

District 2

District 3

District 4

District 5

At Large

At Large

At Large

At Large

At Large

At Large



