Fresno Emergency Medical Care Committee Roster Revised: 05/16/2018

Members	Position Name	Appointed Date Term Expires Appointed By		
Borboa, John G.	Committee Member	01/12/2016	01/07/2019	District 1
VACANT	Committee Member	10/29/2013	01/03/2017	District 2
Reynolds, Kevin	Committee Member	08/08/2017	01/04/2021	District 3
Kestly, Jeffery S.	Committee Member	04/07/2015	01/07/2019	District 4
Richter, Brad	Committee Member	01/31/2017	01/04/2021	District 5
Krboyan, Gary K.	Committee Member	01/06/2015	01/07/2019	At Large
Bennink, Lynn	RN with Emergency Department/Services experience	01/31/2017	01/04/2021	At Large
Kaups MD, Krista L	Fresno/Madera Medical Society	08/08/2017	01/07/2019	At Large
Binaski, John P.	Central Valley Fire Chiefs Association	09/13/2016	01/07/2019	At Large
Day, Shauna	Hospital Council of Northern and Central California	05/08/2018	01/04/2021	At Large
Salvador, Michael	Fresno/Madera Police Chiefs Association	03/07/2017	01/04/2021	At Large